
Pos. 

 

S1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

S2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 

S3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

St.Nr. 

270 

104 

102 

126 

85 

96 

100 

93 

89 

1130 

83 

118 

113 

54 

95 

114 

75 

116 

117 

77 

Name 

Jürgen Dornhofer 

Markus Denk 

Roland Bauer 

Rene Wutz l 

Felix Pay 

Michael Gloibhofer 

Franz Kraft 

Marcus Mock 

Katharina L Dornhofer 

Fabio Luciano * Santarossa 

Anton Freistetter 

Nils Steinhof 

David * Assfalg 

Heinz * Struck 

Günter Brandstetter 

Christian Haug 

Gregor Skoff 

Klemens Ollmaier 

Maximilian Kienast 

Rainer Klima 

Make 

Mazda Mx5 

Toyota Te71Gt 

Peugeot 106 Gti 

Suzuki Ignis 

Lotus Elise 

Renault Clio 

Citroen Ds3 

Opel Corsa OPC 

Mazda Mx5 

Fiat Abarth 500 

Peugeot 306 S16 

Peugeot 205 Gti 

Fiat Abarth 500 

Mini Cooper S 

Renault Clio 

Mazda Rx8 

KTM Xbow 

Porsche Gt3 Rs 

Vw Golf VII 

Subaru Impreza 

Klasse 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

2 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Gesamtzeit 

5:54.558 

5:55.067 

6:20.577 

6:23.724 

5:16.452 

5:32.950 

5:40.747 

5:53.634 

5:57.000 

6:13.631 

6:19.595 

6:26.778 

6:27.962 

7:31.697 

4:17.771 

1:28.303 

5:16.121 

5:29.200 

5:31.560 

5:33.213 

Diff. 

38.437 

38.946 

1:04.456 

1:07.603 

0.331 

16.829 

24.626 

37.513 

40.879 

57.510 

1:03.474 

1:10.657 

1:11.841 

2:15.576 

2 Runden 

6 Runden 

13.079 

15.439 

17.092 

Abstand 

0.924 

0.509 

0.982 

3.147 

0.331 

1.390 

7.534 

12.887 

1.933 

16.631 

5.964 

3.054 

1.184 

1:03.735 

2 Runden 

4 Runden 

12.748 

2.360 

0.263 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

St.Nr. 

60 

127 

6 

34 

27 

64 

640 

42 

2 

43 

18 

51 

37 

73 

99 

56 

730 

24 

360 

123 

120 

370 

450 

122 

36 

52 

67 

62 

63 

Name 

Hannes * Huemer 

Harald Daurer 

Patrick * Huemer 

Erwin Flicker 

Thomas Schmidt 

Alexander * Schardt 

Christian * Lindinger 

Josef Faber 

Robert Aichlseder 

Michael Giebel 

Dietmar Lustig 

Martin Jansa 

Wolfgang * Masin 

Nik * Slatar 

Rene Derfler 

Peter Ramler 

Vivian * Slatar 

Christian Böck 

Siegfried * Stangl 

Alexander Rossi 

Andreas Miletich 

Alexander * Masin 

Gerald * Bayer 

Jürgen Stoitzner 

Manfred * Stangl 

Thomas Kroupa 

Christian Eschauer 

Daniel Helperdorfer 

Helmut Adamek 

Make 

Opel Kadett C GTE 

Vw Golf 1 16VR 

Opel Kadett C GTE 

Vw Golf I 

Opel Kadett 

Mazda Mx5 

Mazda Mx5 

Opel Kadett C 

Vw Käfer 1303 

Opel Kadett C 

Ford Cosworth 4x4 

Mitsubishi Evo X 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Fiat Abarth 500 

Mitsubishi Evo VI 

Audi S1R 

Fiat Abarth 500 

Peugeot 206 

Wv Golf I TDI 

Honda Civic 

Vw Scirocco 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Renault Clio Sport 

Audi Quattro A2 

Vw Golf I TDI 

Vw Golf II 

Vw Golf T16 

Mini Cooper S 

Seat Ibiza 16V 

Klasse 

R3 

R2 

R3 

R2 

R2 

R1 

R1 

R2 

R3 

R2 

R3 

R3 

R2 

R2 

R3 

R3 

R2 

R3 

R2 

R2 

R2 

R2 

R2 

R3 

R2 

R2 

R3 

R2 

R2 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Gesamtzeit 

5:06.331 

5:06.519 

5:07.576 

5:08.087 

5:09.019 

5:10.016 

5:10.600 

5:14.225 

5:14.366 

5:20.669 

5:21.690 

5:24.198 

5:25.085 

5:25.448 

5:26.038 

5:26.807 

5:29.599 

5:30.222 

5:30.632 

5:30.733 

5:30.778 

5:33.290 

5:34.395 

5:41.658 

5:43.297 

5:43.739 

5:46.933 

5:51.046 

5:51.445 

Diff. 

0.188 

1.245 

1.756 

2.688 

3.685 

4.269 

7.894 

8.035 

14.338 

15.359 

17.867 

18.754 

19.117 

19.707 

20.476 

23.268 

23.891 

24.301 

24.402 

24.447 

26.959 

28.064 

35.327 

36.966 

37.408 

40.602 

44.715 

45.114 

Abstand 

0.188 

1.057 

0.511 

0.932 

0.997 

0.584 

3.625 

0.141 

6.303 

1.021 

2.508 

0.887 

0.363 

0.590 

0.769 

2.792 

0.623 

0.410 

0.101 

0.045 

2.512 

1.105 

7.263 

1.639 

0.442 

3.194 

4.113 

0.399 
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Pos. 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

St.Nr. 

26 

4 

71 

121 

125 

31 

46 

Name 

Roman Steinbauer 

Sebastian Pemmer 

Denis Rappmann 

Karel Kucera 

Wolfgang Pieber 

Jan Löscher 

Gerhard Moser 

Make 

Bmw E36 330i 

Bmw E36 M3 

Toyota Starlet 

Bmw E36 M3 

Bmw E30 323i 

Mercedes AMG 

Vw Polo G40 

Klasse 

R3 

R3 

R1 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R2 

Runden 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

Gesamtzeit 

5:51.810 

5:56.498 

5:59.730 

6:00.278 

6:02.750 

6:29.648 

3:47.378 

Diff. 

45.479 

50.167 

53.399 

53.947 

56.419 

1:23.317 

2 Runden 

Abstand 

0.365 

4.688 

3.232 

0.548 

2.472 

26.898 

2 Runden 
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